TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Length:
Width:    400 mm
Length:
Width:
Height:Height:       270 mm
Weight:
Incremental Stacking Height:
32 Pcs/Pallet:
          NANesting ratio:
GreyStandard colour:
Printing and insert def.
Capacity: 25kg
Packaging:   Shrink Wrap
                             Silk screen
 Material: PP
          BREAD BASKET 600x400x270
      600 mm
Opt. colours:
Remark:
      All other colours on req.
Handling unit size
  EURO 1200x800x144mmPallet Type
ART. NR. 1A2-6040270-4AA
                Food contact approved
Outer dimensions
Stacking Features
Inner dimensions
Bakery Market
BREAD BASKET 600x400x270
      570 mm
   370 mm
      255 mm
1,88kg